Weekday Schedule

to Fairway Station to Ainslie Terminal
» D Arri » )
e | _ | B S| _ e
— - [q0] b P —
218 | 8|2 £ £ 5 5 & | E
E | o 5 | 2 £ E 2| 8| E
<) (=] = [=) [77) o = (=2} [)
. = 55| 2| 2| B g | 2| 2 |35 =
EasyGO makes taking transit 2 ER 2 S £ = 3 2 ER 2
= Oh 0@ %) L L 172 0@ Oh =
easy 0O 06 6|0 6 0|06 o o
1. Online Trip Planner: 5:25 5:35 5:38 5:46 5:56 5:40 5:49 5i57, 6:02 6:10
grt.ca 5:45 5:55 5:58 6:06 6:16 5:55 6:04 6:12 6:17 6:25
6:00 6:10 6:13 6:21 6:31 6:00 6:09 617 6:22 6:30
2. Next Bus Text: get information on the 6:15 6:25 6:28 6:36 6:46 6:28 6:37
next bus times sent to your phone 6:30 6:40 6:43 6:51 7:01 6:30 6:39 6:47 6:52 7:00
(does not apply to Flex Stops) o | an | 7 | 7as | 7 | | weo | oes | e | ot | 1a
Text 57555 + (4 digit bus stop #) 715 7:26 7:30 7:40 7:50 715 7:24 7:32 7:39 7:48
3. Next Bus Call: call to hear the 7:30 741 7:45 7:55 8:05 7:30 7:39 747 7:54 8:03
next bus times for your stop 7:45 7:56 8:00 810 8:20 7:45 7:54 8:02 8:09 8:18
8:00 81l 815 8:25 8:35 8:00 8:09 817 8:24 8:33
(does not apply to Flex Stops) 815 8:26 8:30 8:40 8:50 815 8:24 8:32 8:39 8:48
519-585-7555 8:30 8:41 8:45 8:55 9:05 8:30 8:39 8:47 8:54 9:03
T . 8:45 8:56 9:00 910 9:20 8:45 8:54 9:02 9:09 9:18
4 Egsg' ?rﬁ:g; lszg?neg[;izkfjizy o 900 | 9 915 | 925 | 935 900 | 909 | 9w | 92 | 933
: 915 9:26 9:30 9:39 9:49 915 9:24 9:32 9:39 9:48
different routes and stops 9:30 9:42 9:46 9:55 10:05 9:30 9:40 9:48 9:55 10:04
grt.ca 9:45 9:57 10:01 1010 10:20 9:45 9:55 10:03 | 10:0 1019
10:00 1012 1016 1025 | 10:35 10:00 | 10:10 1018 1025 | 10:34
1015 10:27 10:31 10:40 | 10550 1015 | 1025 | 10:33 | 10:40 | 10:49
10:30 | 1042 | 1046 | 10:55 11:05 1030 | 1040 | 1048 | 10:55 1:04
1045 | 1057 1:01 110 11:20 10:45 | 10:55 1:03 1110 1119
11:00 12 1116 1:25 1:35 11:00 110 118 11:25 1:34
115 1:27 1:31 11:40 11:50 115 1:25 11:33 11:40 11:49
11:30 11:42 11:46 M55 | 12:05 1:30 11:40 11:48 m55 | 12:04
11:45 11:57 12:01 1210 | 12:20 11:45 M55 | 12:03 | 1210 | 1219
12200 | 1212 | 1216 | 1225 | 12:35 12200 | 1210 | 1218 | 1225 | 12:34
1215 | 12:27 | 1231 | 1240 | 12:50 1215 | 12225 | 12:33 | 12:40 | 12:49
1230 | 1242 | 1246 | 12:55 1:05 1230 | 12:40 | 12:48 | 12:55 1:04
1245 | 12:57 1:01 1:10 1:20 12:45 | 12:55 1:03 1:10 1:19
1:00 112 1:16 1:25 1:35 1:00 1:10 1:18 1:25 1:34
1115 1:27 1:31 1:40 1:50 1115 1:25 1:33 1:40 1:49
1:30 1:42 1:46 1:55 2:05 1:30 1:40 1:48 1:55 2:04
1:45 1:57 2:01 2:10 2:20 1:45 1:55 2:03 2:10 2:19
2:00 212 2:16 2:25 2:36 2:00 2:10 2:18 2:25 2:35
2:15 2:27 2:31 2:43 2:54 2:15 2:25 2:33 2:40 2:51
2:30 2:43 2:48 3:00 3 2:30 2:41 2:50 2:57 3:08
2:45 2:58 3:03 315 3:26 2:45 2:56 3:05 312 3:23
3:00 313 3:18 3:30 3:41 3:00 31 3:20 3:27 3:38
3:15 3:28 3:33 3:45 3:56 315 3:26 3:35 3:42 3:53
3:30 3:43 3:48 4:00 41 3:30 3:41 3:50 3:57 4:08
3:45 3:58 4:03 415 4:26 3:45 3:56 4:05 412 4:23
4:00 413 4:18 4:30 44 4:00 41 4:20 4:27 4:38
ﬁ |0 N Bus 415 4:28 4:33 4:45 4:56 415 4:26 4:35 4:42 4:53
4:30 4:43 4:48 5:00 511 4:30 4:41 4:50 4:57 5:08
GRT 4:45 4:58 5:03 5:15 5:26 4:45 4:56 5:05 5:12 5:23
5:00 5:13 5:18 5:30 5:41 5:00 511 5:20 5:27 5:38
5:15 5:28 5:33 5:45 5:56 5:15 5:26 5:35 5:42 5:53
5:30 5:43 5:48 6:00 6:10 5:30 5:41 5:50 5:57 6:07
5:45 5:58 6:02 6:1 6:21 5:45 5:56 6:04 61 6:20
6:00 6:12 6:16 6:25 6:35 6:00 6:10 6:18 6:25 6:34
] 6:15 6:27 6:31 6:40 6:50 6:15 6:25 6:33 6:40 6:49
Effective: June 23, 2025 6:30 6:42 6:46 6:55 7:05 6:30 6:40 6:48 6:55 7:04
6:45 6:57 7:01 7:10 7:20 6:45 6:55 7:03 7:10 7:19
7:15 7:27 7:31 7:40 7:50 7:00 7:10 7:18 7:25 7:34
7:45 7:57 8:01 8:10 8:20 7:30 7:40 7:48 7:55 8:04
Connects tff'ﬁ: han 8:15 8:27 8:31 8:40 8:50 8:00 8:10 8:18 8:25 8:34
Ignt hal 8:45 8:57 9:01 9:10 9:20 8:30 8:40 8:48 8:55 9:04
. 9:15 9:27 9:31 9:40 9:50 9:00 9:10 9:18 9:25 9:34
) 9:45 9:57 10:01 | 100 | 10:19 9:30 9:40 9:48 9:55 | 10:03
Fairway c 10:5 | 10:25 | 10:29 | 10:38 | 10:47 10:00 | 10:09 | 1017 | 10:23 | 10:30
2 10:45 | 10:55 | 10:59 | 11:08 17 10:30 | 10:39 | 10:47 | 10:53 | 11:00
o 115 11:25 11:29 11:38 11:47 100 | 1:09 17 23 | 1:30
= 45 | 155 | 1M59 | 12:08 12:17 130 | 1:39 1:47 53 | 12:00
X 1200 | 12:09 1217 1223 | 1230
Sportsworld IEREA G
Pinebush ENEEN MEME
Cambridge Centre [iEX) o
o))
O
| -
E
kIECN 6021 @) 6103 IS
@)
Ik 6022 @ 6102

J19-585-7555  grt.ca AM 0:00 Connection to 301 10N Light Rail
Text: 57555 & key in your bus stop number P.M. 0:00




Saturday Schedule Sunday Schedule

to Ainslie Terminal

to Fairway Station to Ainslie Terminal to Fairway Station
Depart D) D Arrive Depart )» M Arrive Depart » D Arrive

e Depart D» M Arrive
o | o | £ 5| . e e | |2 Slcle
= | E S & = = < s | E = = | € .S o) = = S S | e =
18 | E| 2| £ 212 | 8|8 | £ £1S | 8| 2|2 2|2 8|S | £
Els 2|8 |82 2| |E Sl 2|58 &8|23|2|s | E
2 25| 2/ 2|8 8|2 2|85 2| |2 255/ 2|2|¢8| 8|2 2|25 =
2|88 2| 2| 5|/ 5|38 2|58 2 2 E5 2| 2| 5||5| 8| 2|58 2
<C Owm o (7] L [ [77) o O, <C <C o [a 1 w L [ (73] o O <C
O 6006  6/00|O0|0 O 6/ 006G 600OO
615 | 6:27 | 6:31 | 6:40 | 6:50 6:30 | 6:40 | 6:48 | 655 | 7:.04 710 | 74 | 7223 | 7:32 705 | 724 | 7:32 | 7:38 | 745
6:45 | 657 | 7:01 | 710 | 7:20 7:00 | 710 | 718 | 7:25 | 7:34 740 | 744 | 753 | 802 745 | 754 | 8:02 | 808 | 815
7:00 | 712 | 796 | 7:25 | 7:35 705 | 725 | 7:33 | 7:40 | 7:49 745 | 755 | 759 | 808 | 817 8:00 | 809 | 817 | 823 | 830
715 | 727 | 731 | 740 | T7:50 7:30 | 7:40 | 7:48 | 755 | 8:04 8:00 | 810 | 814 | 823 | 832 815 | 824 | 832 | 838 | 845
7:30 | 7:42 | 7:46 | 755 | 8:05 745 | 755 | 8:03 | 810 | 819 815 | 825 | 829 | 8:38 | 847 8:30 | 839 | 847 | 853 | 9:00
7:45 | 757 | 801 | 810 | 8:20 8:00 | 810 | 818 | 8:25 | 8:34 8:30 | 840 | 844 | 853 | 9:02 8:45 | 854 | 9:02 | 908 | 915
8:00 | 812 | 816 | 825 | 8:35 815 | 825 | 833 | 840 | 849 8:45 | 855 | 859 | 9.08 | 917 9:00 | %09 | 917 | 923 | 9:30
815 | 827 | 831 | 840 | 850 8:30 | 840 | 848 | 855 | 9:04 900 | 910 | 914 | 923 | 9:32 915 | 924 | 9:32 | 938 | 9:45
8:30 | 8:42 | 846 | 855 | 9:05 8:45 | 855 | 9:03 | 910 | 919 915 | 925 | 9:29 | 9:38 | 947 9:30 | 9:39 | 9:47 | 953 | 10:00
8:45 | 857 | 901 | 910 | 9:20 9:00 | 910 | 918 | 9:25 | 9:34 9:30 | 9:40 | 944 | 953 | 10:02 9:45 | 9:54 | 10:02 | 10:09 | 10:18
9:00 | 972 | 916 | 925 | 9:35 915 | 925 | 9:33 | 9:40 | 9:49 9:45 | 9:55 | 9:59 | 10:08 | 10:18 10:00 | 10:10 | 1018 | 10:25 | 10:34
915 | 927 | 931 | 9:40 | 9:50 9:30 | 9:40 | 9:48 | 9:55 | 10:04 10:00 | 10:12 | 1036 | 10:25 | 10:35 1015 | 10:25 | 10:33 | 10:40 | 10:49
9:30 | 9:42 | 946 | 9:55 | 10:05 9:45 | 9:55 | 10:03 | 1010 | 10:19 1095 | 10:27 | 10:31 | 10:40 | 10:50 10:30 | 10:40 | 10:48 | 10:55 | 11:04
9:45 | 9:57 | 10:01 | 1010 | 10:20 10:00 | 10:10 | 1018 | 10:25 | 10:34 10:30 | 10:42 | 10:46 | 10:55 | 11:05 10:45 | 10:55 | 11:03 | 1110 | 1119
10:00 | 10:12 | 1016 | 10:25 | 10:35 1095 | 10:25 | 10:33 | 10:40 | 10:49 10:45 | 10:57 | 101 | 110 | 11:20 00 | 1110 | 118 | 125 | 11:34
1095 | 10:27 | 10:31 | 10:40 | 10:50 10:30 | 10:40 | 10:48 | 10:55 | 11:04 00 | 112 | 116 | 125 | 1:35 115 | 125 | 1M:33 | 1140 | 1:49
10:30 | 10:42 | 10:46 | 10:55 | 11:05 10:45 | 10:55 | 11:03 | 11:10 | 11119 > [Everyl5minutes T " Lvery15minutes T
10:45 | 10:57 | 101 | 110 | 11:20 100 | 1610 | 118 | 1:25 | 11:34 6:00 | 6:10 | 6:14 | 6:23 | 6:32 6:15 | 6:24 | 6:32 | 6:38 | 6:45
m00 | 112 | 116 | 1:25 | 11:35 M5 | 125 | 1:33 | 11:40 | 11:49 6:15 | 6:25 | 6:29 | 6:38 | 6:47 6:30 | 6:39 | 6:47 | 6:53 | 7:00
M5 | 127 | Mm31 | 140 | 150 130 | 1:40 | 11:48 | 1155 | 12:04 6:30 | 6:40 | 6:44 | 6:53 | 7:02 6:45 | 6:54 | 7:02 | 7:08 | T:15
130 | 142 | 146 | 1155 | 12:05 145 | 155 | 12:03 | 12:10 | 12:19 6:45 | 6:55 | 6:59 | 7:08 | 7:17 7:00 | 7:09 | 7:17 | 7:23 | 7:30
145 | 1157 | 12:01 | 12:10 | 12:20 | | 12:00 | 12:10 | 12:18 | 12:25 | 12:34 715 | 7:25 | 7:29 | 7:38 | 7:47 7:30 | 7:39 | 7:47 | 7:53 | 8:00
12:00 | 12:12 | 12:16 | 12:25 | 12:35 | | 1215 | 12:25 | 12:33 | 12:40 | 12:49 7:45 | 7:55 | 7:59 | 8:08 | 8:17 8:00 | 8:09 | 817 | 8:23 | 8:30
1215 | 12:27 | 12:31 | 12:40 | 12:50 | | 12:30 | 12:40 | 12:48 | 12:55 | 1:04 8:15 | 8:25 | 8:29 | 8:38 | 8:47 8:30 | 8:39 | 8:47 | 8:53 | 9:00
12:30 | 12:42 | 12:46 | 12:55 | 1:05 12:45 | 12:55 | 1:03 | 110 | 1:19 8:45 | 855 | 8:59 | 9:08 | 9:17 9:00 | 9:09 | 9:17 | 9:23 | 9:30
12:45 | 1257 | 1:01 | 1:10 | 1:20 1:.00 [ 10 | 118 | 1:25 | 1:34 915 | 9:25 | 9:29 | 9:38 | 9:47 9:30 | 9:39 | 9:47 | 9:53 | 10:00
1:00 | 112 | 116 | 1:25 | 1:35 115 | 1:25 | 1:33 | 1:40 | 1:49 9:45 | 9:55 | 9:59 | 10:08 | 10:17 | | 10:00 | 10:09 | 10:17 | 10:23 | 10:30
115 | 1:227 | 1:31 | 1:40 | 1:50 1:30 | 1:40 | 1:48 | 1:55 | 2:04 10:15 | 10:25 | 10:29 | 10:38 | 10:47 | | 10:30 | 10:39 | 10:47 | 10:53 | 11:00
1:30 | 1:42 | 1:46 | 1:55 | 2:05 1:45 | 1:55 | 2:03 | 2:10 | 2:19 10:45 | 10:55 | 10:59 | 11:08 | 11:17 11:00 | 1:09 | 1:7 | 1m:23 | 11:30
1:45 | 1:57 | 2201 | 2:10 | 2:20 2:00 | 210 | 2:18 | 2:25 | 2:34 15 | 1:25 | 1:29 | 11:38 | 1:47 1:30 | 11:39 | 1:47 | 1:53 | 12:00
2:00 | 212 | 2:16 | 2:25 | 2:35 215 | 2:25 | 2:33 | 2:40 | 2:49 m:45 | 1:55 | 11:59 | 12:08 | 12:17 12:00 | 12:09 | 1217 | 12:23 | 12:30
215 | 2:27 | 2:31 | 2:40 | 2:50 2:30 | 2:40 | 2:48 | 2:55 | 3:04
2:30 | 242 | 2:46 | 2:55 | 3:05 | | 2:45 | 2:55 | 3:03 | 310 | 319 Stat Holiday Schedule
2:45 | 2:57 | 3:01 | 3:10 | 3:20 3:00 | 3:10 | 3:18 | 3:25 | 3:34 . : - .
3:00 | 312 | 316 | 3:25 | 335 | | 315 | 3:25 | 3:33 | 3:40 | 3:49 to Fairway Station to Ainslie Terminal
315 | 3:27 | 3:31 | 3:40 | 3:50 | | 3:30 | 3:40 | 3:48 | 3:55 | 4:04 Depart D M Arrive M Arrive
3:30 | 3:42 | 3:46 | 3:55 | 4:05 3:45 | 3:55 | 4:03 | 410 | 419 = =
345 | 357 | 401 | 410 | 420 | | 400 | 410 | 418 | 425 | 4:34 _ 18 5| £ £ g8 | _
4:00 | 412 | 416 | 425 | 435 | | 415 | 4:25 | 4:33 | 4:40 | 4:49 é g | 5|2 = S 515 |8 | £
415 | 427 | 431 | 4:40 | 4:50 4:30 | 4:40 | 4:48 | 4:55 | 5:04 3 §> 3’7-: 5| & A 5|2 ;8; EJ
4:30 | 4:42 | 446 | 4:55 | 5:05 4:45 | 4:55 | 5:03 | 510 | 5:19 2 |55 2 é §’ § 5 _"g’ 55| 2
4:45 | 457 | 5:01 | 5:10 | 5:20 5:00 | 5:10 | 5:18 | 5:25 | 5:34 2 |EB| €| 8| £ £E| g| & |ER| 2
5:00 | 5:12 | 5:16 | 5:25 | 5:35 515 | 5:25 | 5:33 | 5:40 | 5:49 < | Q9| & | v | | & |On <
5:15 | 5:27 | 5:31 | 5:40 | 5:50 | | 5:30 | 5:40 | 5:48 | 5:55 | 6:04 (ANNENNCEED RNERENERED B CHENENNA)
5:30 | 5:42 | 5:46 | 5:55 | 6:05 5:45 | 5:55 | 6:03 | 6:10 | 6:19 745 | 755 | 759 | 8:08 | 817 800 | 809 | 817 | 823 | 830
5:45 | 5:57 | 6:01 | 6:10 | 6:20 6:00 | 6:10 | 6:18 | 6:25 | 6:34 815 | 825 | 829 | 838 | 847 8:30 | 839 | 847 | 853 | 9:00
6:00 | 6:12 | 6:16 | 6:25 | 6:35 6:15 | 6:25 | 6:33 | 6:40 | 6:49 8:45 | 855 | 859 | 9:08 | 917 9:00 | 9:09 | 917 | 923 | 9:30
6:15 | 6:27 | 6:31 | 6:40 | 6:50 6:30 | 6:40 | 6:48 | 6:55 | 7:04 915 | 925 | 929 | 9:38 | 9:47 9:30 | 9:39 | 947 | 953 | 10:00
6:30 | 6:42 | 6:46 | 6:55 | 7:05 6:45 | 6:565 | 703 | 7:10 | 7:19 945 | 955 | 9:59 | 10:08 | 10:18 10:00 | 10:10 | 10118 | 10:25 | 10:34
6:45 | 6:57 | 7:01 | 7:10 | T7:20 7.00 | 710 | 718 | 7:25 | 7:34 1015 | 10:27 | 10:31 | 10:40 | 10:50 10:30 | 10:40 | 10:48 | 10:55 | 11:04
15 | 7227 | T:31 | T:40 | T:50 7:30 | 7:40 | 7:48 | 7:55 | 8:04 10:45 | 10:57 | 1:01 | 1110 | 11:20 00 | 1110 | 118 | 125 | 1:34
7:45 | 7:57 | 8:01 | 8:10 | 8:20 8:00 | 810 | 8:18 | 8:25 | 8:34 15 | 127 | 1m31 | 1:40 | 1:50 m30 | 1:40 | 1:48 | 1:55 | 12:04
8:15 | 8:27 | 8:31 | 8:40 | 8:50 8:30 | 8:40 | 8:48 | 8:55 | 9:04 1:45 | 157 | 12:01 | 12:10 | 12:20 | | 12:00 | 12:10 | 12:18 | 12:25 | 12:34
8:45 | 857 | 9:01 | 9:10 | 9:20 9:00 | 910 | 918 | 9:25 | 9:34 1215 | 12:27 | 12:31 | 12:40 | 12:50 12:30 | 12:40 | 12:48 | 12:55 | 1:04
9:15 | 9:27 | 9:31 | 9:40 | 9:50 9:30 | 9:40 | 9:48 | 9:55 | 10:04 12:45 | 12257 | 1:01 | 1:10 | 1:20 1:00 | 110 | 1:18 | 1:25 | 1:34
9:45 | 9:57 | 10:01 | 10:10 | 10:20 | | 10:00 | 10:10 | 10:18 | 10:25 | 10:34 15 | 1:227 | 1:31 | 1:40 | 1:50 1:30 | 1:40 | 1:48 | 1:55 | 2:04
10:15 | 10:27 | 10:31 | 10:40 | 10:50 | | 10:30 | 10:40 | 10:48 | 10:55 | 11:04 145 | 157 | 22001 | 2:10 | 2:20 2:00 | 2:10 | 2:18 | 2:25 | 2:34
10:45 | 10:57 | 11:01 | 11:10 | 11:20 11:00 | 1:10 | 11:18 | 11:25 | 11:34 215 | 2:27 | 2:31 | 2:40 | 2:50 2:30 | 2:40 | 2:48 | 2:55 | 3:04
m:15 | 11:27 | 11:31 | 11:40 | 11:50 11:30 | 11:40 | 11:48 | 11:55 | 12:04 2:45 | 2:57 | 3:01 | 3:10 | 3:20 3:00 | 3:10 | 3:18 | 3:25 | 3:34
11:45 | 11:57 | 12:01 | 1210 | 12:20 12:00 | 1210 | 1218 | 12:25 | 12:34 315 | 3:27 | 3:31 | 3:40 | 3:50 3:30 | 3:40 | 3:48 | 3:55 | 4:04
~  Every30 minutes T~ W Every 30 minutes T
6:15 | 6:25 | 6:29 | 6:38 | 6:47 6:30 | 6:39 | 6:47 | 6:53 | 7:00
6:45 | 6:55 | 6:59 | 7:08 | 7:17 7:00 | 7:09 | 7:17 | 7:23 | 7:30
715 | 7:25 | 7:29 | 7:38 | 7:47 7:30 | 7:39 | 7:47 | 7:53 | 8:00
7:45 | 7:55 | 7:59 | 8:08 | 817 8:00 | 8:09 | 817 | 8:23 | 8:30
815 | 8:25 | 8:29 | 8:38 | 8:47 8:30 | 8:39 | 8:47 | 853 | 9:00
8:45 | 8:55 | 8:59 | 9:08 | 9:17 9:00 | 9:09 | 9:17 | 9:23 | 9:30
9:15 | 9:25 | 9:29 | 9:38 | 9:47 9:30 | 9:39 | 9:47 | 9:53 | 10:00
Connection to 301 10N Light Rail %45 | 9:55 | 9:59 | 10:08 | 10:17 | | 10:00 | 10:09 | 10:17 | 10:23 | 10:30
10:15 | 10:25 | 10:29 | 10:38 | 10:47 | | 10:30 | 10:39 | 10:47 | 10:53 | 11:00
10:45 | 10:55 | 10:59 | 11:08 | 11:17 11:00 | 1:09 | 1:7 | 1m:23 | 11:30
AM. 0:00 115 | 1:25 | 1:29 | 1:38 | 1:47 | | 1:30 | 1:39 | 1m:47 | 1:53 | 12:00
P.M. 0:00 1:45 | 155 | 11:59 | 12:08 | 12:17 12:00 | 12:09 | 12:17 | 12:23 | 12:30

Route 302 operates on a Saturday schedule on Boxing Day, and

Fares and schedules are subject to change without notice.

Weather and road conditions may cause schedule delays.

Stat Holiday schedule on all other holidays



